SR70

152006-2

By The Standing Committee on Rules
RFD:

First Read: 16-APR-13

Page 0



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
24
25
26
277
28
29
30

31

152006-2:n:04/16/2013:RULES/sts

SPECIAL ORDER CALENDAR.

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE SENATE, That the following
shall be the special, paramount and continuing order of
business taking precedence over all other matters until
disposed of for the twenty-first Legislative day only:

Introduction of Senate Joint Resolution by Senator
Dial recognizing Alabama as a Purple Heart State

Introduction of Senate Joint Resolution by Senator
Dial urging the Governor's office to use a notice process to
reduce travel expenses

Introduction of Bills

Rules Committee Report

Page
Senator Reed:
SB229 53
Nurses, Midwives, assistants, Board of Medical Examiners
authorized to create Limited Response Schedule II permits
for certain nurses and assistants, authorizing the pre-
scribing of certain controlled substances, Secs. 20-2-250

to 20-2-259, inclusive, 20-2-260 added; Secs. 20-2-214,
20-2-217 am'd.

Page 1



'_\
O OWOOJd o g W=

[
[

e
g W N

[
N

DN
— O wo J

N
N

NN DN DN
~N o0 bW

N
oo

wWwwwwN
DWW N PO

w
ul

S DD W W WwWw
D WN P OWOJo

D
ul

ISNTAN
~J O

Senator Fielding:

SB35

Water systems, private, purchasing water from Class 8 mu-
nicipal system, exempt from regulation by Public Service
Commission, Sec. 37-4-2.1 added

Representative Buskey:

HB88

Mobile Bay or Harbor, bar pilots, fees, Sec. 33-4-48
am'd.

Representative Johnson (R):

HB36

Board of Pharmacy, adopt rules to provide automated dis-
pensing systems in nursing facilities, Sec. 34-23-74 am'd

Senator Bedford:

SB202

Criminal charges or convictions for certain felony or
misdemeanor offenses, petition for expungement of records
authorized under certain conditions, procedures

Senator Orr:

SB102

Alabama Open Meetings Act, members of governmental bodies
may participate in meetings and deliberation electroni-
cally

Senator Brewbaker:

SBS

Municipalities, mayors, vacancies, procedures for filling
in municipalities with population of 12,000 or more in-
habitants, Sec. 11-44G-2, Code of Alabama 1975, not to
apply, Sec. 11-44G-2 am'd.

Senator Waggoner:

SB215

Occupational Therapy, definition of occupational therapy,
expands who may prefer a patient for treatment, exempts
certain occupational therapists from referral require-
ment, deletes requirement that Board of Medical Examiners
jointly approve certain rules, provides for hire of an
executive director, Secs. 34-39-3, 34-39-4, 34-39-5,
34-39-6, 34-39-7, 34-39-8, 34-39-11, 34-39-16 am'd.

Senator Irons:
SB199

Page 2

11

67

69

49

15

10

36

48



DS WD

Minors,

Uniform Transfers to Minors Act, transfers by

person obligated to minor, aggregate limit deleted,
transfers to adult famliy members or bank under certain
conditions restricted, Sec. 35-5A-8 am'd.

Introduction of Bills

Page 3



