- 1 SR70
- 2 152006-2
- 3 By The Standing Committee on Rules
- 4 RFD:
- 5 First Read: 16-APR-13

1	152006-2:n:04/16/2013:RULES/sts	
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8	SPECIAL ORDER CALENDAR.	
9		
10	BE IT RESOLVED BY THE SENATE, That the following	J
11	shall be the special, paramount and continuing order of	
12	business taking precedence over all other matters until	
13	disposed of for the twenty-first Legislative day only:	
14	Introduction of Senate Joint Resolution by Senat	cor
15	Dial recognizing Alabama as a Purple Heart State	
16	Introduction of Senate Joint Resolution by Senat	cor
17	Dial urging the Governor's office to use a notice process	to
18	reduce travel expenses	
19	Introduction of Bills	
20	Rules Committee Report	
21		Page
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	Senator Reed: SB229  Nurses, Midwives, assistants, Board of Medical Examiners authorized to create Limited Response Schedule II permits for certain nurses and assistants, authorizing the prescribing of certain controlled substances, Secs. 20-2-250 to 20-2-259, inclusive, 20-2-260 added; Secs. 20-2-214, 20-2-217 am'd.	53
31		

1 2 3 4 5	Senator Fielding: SB35 Water systems, private, purchasing water from Class 8 municipal system, exempt from regulation by Public Service Commission, Sec. 37-4-2.1 added	11
6 7 8 9	Representative Buskey: HB88 Mobile Bay or Harbor, bar pilots, fees, Sec. 33-4-48 am'd.	67
11 12 13 14 15	Representative Johnson (R): HB36 Board of Pharmacy, adopt rules to provide automated dispensing systems in nursing facilities, Sec. 34-23-74 am'd	69
16 17 18 19 20	Senator Bedford: SB202 Criminal charges or convictions for certain felony or misdemeanor offenses, petition for expungement of records authorized under certain conditions, procedures	49
22 23 24 25 26 27	Senator Orr: SB102 Alabama Open Meetings Act, members of governmental bodies may participate in meetings and deliberation electronically	15
28 29 30 31 32 33	Senator Brewbaker:  SB5  Municipalities, mayors, vacancies, procedures for filling in municipalities with population of 12,000 or more inhabitants, Sec. 11-44G-2, Code of Alabama 1975, not to apply, Sec. 11-44G-2 am'd.	10
35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43	Senator Waggoner: SB215 Occupational Therapy, definition of occupational therapy, expands who may prefer a patient for treatment, exempts certain occupational therapists from referral requirement, deletes requirement that Board of Medical Examiners jointly approve certain rules, provides for hire of an executive director, Secs. 34-39-3, 34-39-4, 34-39-5, 34-39-6, 34-39-7, 34-39-8, 34-39-11, 34-39-16 am'd.	36
15 16 17	Senator Irons:	48

1	Minors, Uniform Transfers to Minors Act, transfers by
2	person obligated to minor, aggregate limit deleted,
3	transfers to adult famliy members or bank under certain
4	conditions restricted, Sec. 35-5A-8 am'd.

5 Introduction of Bills